NORTENE

SURFCANE 20

Double-sided 19 mm PVC canisse

@OOODE

In line with our commitment to caring for the planet and reducing our
carbon footprint, we are introducing a new product developed by our R&D
team. It is a major step forward in sustainability, as it has a unique
composition that reduces plastic use by 10% without sacrificing any of its
usual characteristics. A more sustainable product without compromising

quality, appearance or strength.

Benefits

Product developed by the Catral Group's R&D
department, with a unique composition. This
allows for a 10% reduction in plastic
consumption while maintaining the product's
characteristics. It incorporates at least 30%
recycled materials. The weaving thread is
made of HDPE.

Result: A product with high recyclability and
reduced plastic consumption.

Characteristics

Material : PVC

Wire material : HDPE

Recycled : Yes, minimum 30% recycled
material

Cane size : +/-19 mm

Sides : Double-sided

Shape of the cane : Random cane, wave-
shaped

Appearance : More natural

Assembly : Weaving of each batten then
gluing at each joint

Colours : white, beige, green, brown, grey,
black
Dimensions:1x3m/1.5x3m/2x3m
Packaging : Shrink film

UV treatment : Yes

Profile available : Yes

Made in Catral (Spain)

Patent pending

3 year guarantee

Ref. Height (H) Color Packaging (units/box)
& 2022545 1,00x3m @) 4 unités
& 2022546 1,50x3m O 2 unités
& 2022547 2,00x3m O 2 unités
& 2022548 1,00x3m o) 4 unités
& 2022549 1,50x3m o) 2 unités



0000000000066

2022550
2022551
2022552
2022553
2022554
2022555
2022556
2022557
2022558
2022559
2022560
2022561
2022562

2,00x3m
1,00x 3 m
1,50x 3 m
2,00x3m
1,00x 3 m
1,50x 3 m
2,00x3m
1,00x3 m
1,50x3 m
200x3m
1,00x3 m
1,50x3 m
200x3m

0 000000000 06O

2 unités
4 unités
2 unités
2 unités
4 unités
2 unités
2 unités
4 unités
2 unités
2 unités
4 unités
2 unités
2 unités


http://www.tcpdf.org

