

SURFCANE 20

Double-sided 19 mm PVC canisse













In line with our commitment to caring for the planet and reducing our carbon footprint, we are introducing a new product developed by our R&D team. It is a major step forward in sustainability, as it has a unique composition that reduces plastic use by 10% without sacrificing any of its usual characteristics. A more sustainable product without compromising quality, appearance or strength.

Benefits

Product developed by the Catral Group's R&D department, with a unique composition. This allows for a 10% reduction in plastic consumption while maintaining the product's characteristics. It incorporates at least 30% recycled materials. The weaving thread is made of HDPE.

Result: A product with high recyclability and reduced plastic consumption.

Characteristics

Material : PVC Wire material : HDPE

Recycled: Yes, minimum 30% recycled

material

Cane size : +/-19 mm Sides : Double-sided

Shape of the cane: Random cane, wave-

shaped

Appearance: More natural

Assembly: Weaving of each batten then

gluing at each joint

Colours: white, beige, green, brown, grey,

black

Dimensions: 1 x 3m / 1.5 x 3m / 2 x 3m

Packaging: Shrink film UV treatment: Yes Profile available: Yes Made in Catral (Spain) Patent pending 3 year guarantee

	Ref.	Height (H)	Color	Packaging (units/box)
NEW	2022545	1,00 x 3 m	0	4 unités
NEW	2022546	1,50 x 3 m	0	2 unités
NEW	2022547	2,00 x 3 m	0	2 unités
NEW	2022548	1,00 x 3 m	0	4 unités
NEW	2022549	1,50 x 3 m	0	2 unités



	2022550	2,00 x 3 m	0	2 unités
	2022551	1,00 x 3 m	•	4 unités
	2022552	1,50 x 3 m	•	2 unités
Į,	2022553	2,00 x 3 m	•	2 unités
	2022554	1,00 x 3 m	•	4 unités
4	2022555	1,50 x 3 m	•	2 unités
	2022556	2,00 x 3 m	•	2 unités
	2022557	1,00 x 3 m	•	4 unités
	2022558	1,50 x 3 m	•	2 unités
	2022559	2,00 x 3 m	•	2 unités
	2022560	1,00 x 3 m	•	4 unités
è	2022561	1,50 x 3 m	•	2 unités
-	2022562	2,00 x 3 m	•	2 unités